
A46.2
KARTA LOKALU

LOKAL JEDNOKONDYGNACYJNY 

44,67 m2
POWIERZCHNIA UŻYTKOWA

PLAN OSIEDLA

0 0.1 KLATKA SCHODOWA 2,88 m21 1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5

KOMUNIKACJA
SALON / ANEKS KUCHENNY
POKÓJ
POKÓJ
ŁAZIENKA

0,87 m2
20,97 m2

7,88 m2
8,17 m2
3,90 m2

41,79 m2SUMA POW. UŻYTKOWEJ PIĘTRA

BALKON 8,44 m2

RZUT PARTERURZUT PIĘTRA

ok. 30 m2
POWIERZCHNIA OGRÓDKA

INVEST COMPLEX Ul. Prosta 15, 62-020 Garby
email: biuro@invest-complex.com          www.invest-complex.com          tel. 726-990-390
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ścianki działowe z możliwością rozbiórki


